Cable 03VV-F 5 x 0,75 mm?

Ref. E61560C00

Y Inspirin
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Maximum working temperature

70°C

Conductor material
Outer insulation material

Color of the outer insulation
Color of the core insulation

Number of conductors
Wire cross-section
Outer diameter
Nominal voltage

Test voltage

Maximum conductor resistance at 20°C

copper
polwinit oponowy, PVC
transparent

blue, brown, Yellow, zielony,
black, clear

5

0.75 mm?
6.9 mm
300V
2000V

26 Q x km

Core insulation material

polwinit izolacyjny, PVC

Color

%, transparent
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